Features
203 dpi Mobile Printer, 3.14", 4 ips,
USB/Bluetooth96PR-100-UB3-M
�� Easy handling of paper cut by pushing a button with one hand
�� Supports various drivers and SDK: Windows, Win CE, Linux, iOS, and
Android
�� IP54 certificate, strong and powerful design against dust and water
�� Lithium- ion rechargeable battery : 130M(about 1300 pieces) printable
Specifications
Printing
Method Direct Thermal
Speed Max. 100 mm (3.94 in.)/ sec.
Resolution 203 dpi
Paper
Paper Type Thermal Receipt
Width Max. 80 mm (3.14 in.)
Thickness 0.06 ~ 0.09 mm (0.002 ~ 0.003 in.)
External Diameter Max. Ø50 mm (1.96 in.)
Internal Diameter 12.5 mm (0.49 in.)
Character Font A (12x24), Font B(9x17), Asian, Font(KOR,JPN,CHN-GB2312,CHN-Big5),
Font0/1/2/4/5/6/7, Resident TTF, Downloadable TTF, FontA~H, FontGS, Residnt TTF(Font0), Font 1~8
Barcode
1D EAN-8,EAN8(+2+5), EAN-13, EAN13(+2+5), Codabar, Code11, Code39, Code93, Code128, ITF,
LUPCA(+2+5), UPC-E, UPC-E(+2+5), Planet, UPC-A etc
2D PDF417, QR, Maxicode, RSS14, TLC39, Datamatrix, Aztec, MicroPDF417
Emulation ESC/POS, CPCL, ZPL Command compatible
Driver
Windows Driver(10, 2012, 8, 7, 2008, VISTA, 2003, XP, 32bit & 64bit), Window CE & Mobile Driver & SDK
(CE 4.2~, Mobile 5.0~), Linux Driver, Mac Driver, OPOS Driver, JavaPOS Driver, iOS SDK, Android(2.1~)
SDK, Blackberry SDK, Symbian
Sensor Black mark, Cover open, Paper end
Reliability
TPH 50 km (31 mile)
Pulse Activation 50,000,000 pulse or more (12.5% Print Ratio)
Interface
Standard USB
Option Wi-Fi (802.11a/b/g/n) or Bluetooth Smart Ready(Bluetooth 4.2+BLE)
Battery Charger
Input AC100~240V, 50/60Hz
Output 8.4V , 800~1400mA
Battery
Battery Type Li-ion
Output 7.4V, 2000mAh
Charging Time 3Hrs (77Hrs stand-by)
Cutter AMC(Advanced Manual Cutter)
Dimension (W x D x H) 107.5 x 145 x 56 mm (4.23 x 5.7 x 2.2 in.)
IP IP54
Weight 415.3 g (0.91 Ib.) with Battery
Temperature
Operation -10 ~ 50°C (14 ~ 122°F)
Storage -20 ~ 60°C (-4 ~ 140°F)
Humidity
Operation 10 ~ 80%
Storage 10 ~ 90%
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
96PR-100-UB3-M Mobile Printer, 203dpi, 4 ips, USB/Serial, US power
cord
All product specifications are subject to change without notice. Last updated: 21-Jun-2018